



2025:CGHC:14628

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 113 of 2016

K.P. Singh Bhadouriya **Vs.** Smt. Manu Bhadouriya

23.08.2017	Ms. K. Tripti Rao, Counsel for the Applicant prays for time to file documents. Mr. M.K. Baeg, Counsel for the Respondent. As prayed, list it after six weeks. Sd/- GOUTAM BHADURI JUDGE
Arun	