



2025:CGHC:14628

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 113 of 2016

K.P. Singh Bhadouriya **Versus** Smt. Manu Bhadouriya

26/09/2023	None for the applicant. Mr. M.K. Baeg, counsel for the respondent. List this case after four weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge

H.L. Sahu