



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 113 of 2016

K. P. Singh Bhadouriya *versus* Smt. Manu Bhadouriya

Order Sheet

03/07/2025	None appears for applicant. Mr. M. K. Beg, counsel for respondent. There being no representation on behalf of the applicant, it is not found appropriate to refer the matter for mediation. The case is adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Khatai	