



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 113 of 2016

K. P. Singh Bhadouriya **versus** Smt. Manu Bhadouriya

Order Sheet

23/04/2026	Ms. K. Tripti Rao, Advocate for the Applicant. None for the Respondent. At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list this case for final hearing in week commencing 15th June, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	