



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRR No. 113 of 2016

K. P. Singh Bhadouriya **Versus** Smt. Manu Bhadouriya

18.06.2026	None for the parties. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge
U.K, Raju	